Warm-Up
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Wednesday, March 29th

Concert
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Sightread
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Class
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B

1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B

Ensemble

Batesburg-Leesville MS Band

Lexington MS

Carolina Springs 8th Grade

Dutch Fork MS

Sims MS 8th Grade

Edgewood Concert Band

Irmo Middle Honor Band

North Augusta Middle School Concert Band
LUNCH

North Augusta Middle School Symphonic Band
Springfield MS

Merriweather MS

J.E.T Middle School

Jackson Middle School Wind Ensemble
Mid-Carolina Middle School Symphonic Band
Meadow Glen Middle School Symphonic Band



Warm Up
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Thursday, March 30

Concert
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Sightread
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Class
1A
1A

1-Beg
1A
1B
1B
1B
1B

1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B

Ensemble

Carolina Springs Middle 7th Grade
Pleasant Hill MS 7th Grade
Crossroads MS

Sims Middle School 7th Grade

Paul Knox MS

Gilbert MS

Pleasant Hill MS 8th Grade
Jonesville/Lockhart Middle School Concert Band
LUNCH

LUNCH

Pelion Middle School Honor Band
Sandhills Middle School Honor Band
Newberry Middle School Honor Band
Saluda Middle School Festival Band
Sneed Middle School Honor Band
Busbee Band



